
UC San Joaquin Master Gardener 2018 Workshop Schedule 
More on the other side! Classes are FREE!    

Please RSVP to SECURE YOUR SEAT AND CLASS MATERIALS   209-953-6100 
For more information on class topics, visit our website at ucanr.edu/sjmg 

 
 

 
 
 
 

Stockton Delta Water Supply Project 
11373 N. Lower Sacramento Rd., Lodi, 95242 
10:30 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. 

Manteca Library, in the McFall Room  

320 W. Center, Manteca, 95336 
10:30 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. 

San Joaquin County Agricultural Center 

2101 East Earhart Avenue,  Stockton, 95206 
10:30 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. 
 

Saturday, January 13 
Growing your Backyard Orchard 

Saturday, January 13 
Growing your Backyard Orchard  

Tuesday, January 23 
Planting Bare Root Roses and Fruit Trees  

Saturday, February 10 
Successful Summer Vegetables  

Friday, February 16 
Successful Summer Vegetables 

Tuesday, February 27 
All About Tomatoes 

Saturday, March 10 
All About Tomatoes  

Friday, March 16 
Compost and Vermicomposting 

Tuesday, March 27 
Growing Edibles in Small Spaces  

Saturday, April 14 
Common Vegetable Pests & How to Manage Them 

Saturday, April 21 
Planting for Pollinators 

Tuesday, April 24 
Common Fruit Tree Pests & How to Manage Them 

Saturday, May 12 
Healthy Happy Lawns 

Saturday, May 19 
Growing Herbs 

Tuesday, May 22 
Conserving Water in the Landscape 

Saturday, July 14 
Growing Succulents 

Saturday, July 21 
Common Vegetable Pests & How to Manage Them 

Tuesday, July 24 
Healthy Happy Lawns   

Saturday, August 11 
Understanding Fertilizers 

Saturday, August 18 
Cool Season Vegetable Gardens 

Tuesday, August 28 
Understanding Fertilizers 

Saturday, September 8 
Gardening with CA Native Plants  

Saturday, September 15 
Managing Pests with Integrated Pest Management 
(IPM) 

Tuesday, September 25 
Gardening with CA Native Plants  

Saturday, October 13 
Water, Wind and Weed eaters… Oh My! How to 
identify common abiotic disorders of plants 

Saturday, October 20 
Houseplants Made Easy 

Tuesday, October 23 
Growing Fabulous Citrus  
 

Saturday, November 10 
Virtual Toolbox – Online Gardening “Tools” 

Saturday, November 17  
Winter Garden Chores 

Tuesday, November 27 
Abiotic Disorders & How to Diagnose them 
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Tracy Library  
20 E. Eaton Avenue, Tracy 
10:30 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. 

Lodi Library 
201 W Locust St, Lodi, 95240 
10:00 a.m. -11:30 a.m.    
*Classes are taught by UC Master Food Preservers 

Saturday, January 27  
Growing your Backyard Orchard 

January 8  
Bare Root Roses  

Saturday, February 24 
Compost and Vermicomposting 

February 5 
Making Jelly* 

Saturday, March 24 
Successful Summer Vegetables 

March 5  
All About Tomatoes 

Saturday, April 28 
Conserving Water in the Landscape 

April 2 
Fermentation 101*  

Saturday, May 26 
Gardening for Pollinators 

May 7 
Compost and Vermicomposting 

Saturday, July 28 
Water, Wind and Weed eaters… Oh My! How to 
identify common abiotic disorders of plants 

June 4 
Zesty Peach BBQ Sauce and Salsa* 

Saturday, August 25 
IPM 

July 9  
Gardening for Life – Adaptive Gardening 

Saturday, September 22 
Growing Fabulous Citrus 

August 6 
Preserving Tomatoes* 

Saturday, October 27 
Selecting and Planting Landscape Trees 

September 10 
Gardening for Pollinators 

Saturday, November 24 
Tool Care 

October 
Preserving Olives* 

 November 5   
Houseplants Made Easy 


